
NEENAH UTILITIES RATE FILE 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
The Consumer Confidence Report, also known as the Water Quality 

Report, is available on the City website.  To learn more about the City 
of Neenah's water quality, visit 

www.neenahwi.gov/WaterQualityReport 
To receive a printed copy, call 920-886-6180. 

 
Water and Public/Private Fire Rates Effective 1/1/11 

Sanitary Sewer Volume Rates Effective 4/1/26 
Sanitary Sewer Base Charges Effective 1/1/26 

                          Stormwater Rates Effective 1/1/25 

 
  

Visit neenahwi.gov/neenahutilities - View Your Account, Start or Stop Service, and More 
 

PAYMENT OPTIONS 
Credit Card & E-Check – www.neenahwi.gov – Pay Online (Service fees apply) 

Automatic Bank Withdrawal ‐ Sign up online at www.neenahwi.gov/neenahutilities (Please allow 30 days for setup) 
By Mail ‐ Neenah Utilities, P O Box 426, Neenah, WI  54957 

In Person, Regular Business Hours ‐ City Hall, 211 Walnut St, 7:30 am ‐ 4:30 pm Mon – Thurs; 7:30am – 4:00 pm Fri 
In Person, Summer Business Hours ‐ City Hall, 211 Walnut St, 7:30 am ‐ 5:00 pm Mon – Thurs; 7:30am – 12:00 pm Fri 

In Person, After Hours ‐ City Hall, Secure Deposit Drop Box at the drive-up window location 
                                               A $35.00 fee will be assessed for any check which is returned for non-sufficient funds. 
  

 

Water Volume Charge (per 1,000 gallons) 
Quarterly 

Tier Water Sewer 

First 100,000 $5.81 $4.00 

Next 900,000 $5.55 $4.00 

Next 2,000,000 $5.35 $4.00 

Over 3,000,000 $4.80 $4.00 

   

   

Water Volume Charge (per 1,000 gallons) 
Monthly 

Tier Water Sewer 

First 33,300 $5.81 $4.00 

Next 300,000 $5.55 $4.00 

Next 666,700 $5.35 $4.00 

Over 1,000,000 $4.80 $4.00 

   

Quarterly Base Meter Rates 

Meter 
Size 

Water Sewer Exempt 
Meter 

Size 
Water Sewer Exempt 

5/8” $21.00 $27.29 $32.74 4” $219.00 $289.14  

1” $33.00 $43.64 $52.36 6” $360.00 $534.63  

1 ½” $57.00 $76.38 $91.65 8” $501.00 $829.21  

2” $87.00 $114.58 $137.46 10” $729.00   

3” $141.00 $185.48 $222.59 12” $960.00   

Monthly Base Meter Rates 

Meter 
Size 

Water Sewer Exempt 
Meter 

Size 
Water   Sewer       Exempt 

5/8” $7.00 $9.10 $10.91 4” $73.00  $96.38                  

1” $11.00 $14.55 $17.45 6” $120.00   $178.21 

1 ½” $19.00 $25.46 $30.55 8” $167.00   $276.40     

2” $29.00 $38.19 $45.83 10” $243.00  

3” $47.00 $61.83 $74.20 12” $320.00  

Public Fire Rates Private Fire Rates 

Sq Footage 
Quarterly 
Charge 

Monthly 
Charge 

Sq Footage 
Quarterly 
Charge 

Monthly 
Charge 

Line Size 
Quarterly 
Charge 

Monthly 
Charge 

0 – 1,000 $8.40 $2.80 15,001 – 25,000 $243.50 $81.17 2 Inch $24.00 $8.00 

1,001 - 1,500 $15.30 $5.10 25,001 – 45,000 $425.40 $141.80 3 Inch $45.00 $15.00 

1,501 - 2,000 $21.20 $7.07 45,001 – 75,000 $729.10 $243.03 4 Inch $75.00 $25.00 

2,001 – 3,000 $30.10 $10.03 75,001 – 130,000 $1,244.80 $414.93 6 Inch $150.00 $50.00 

3,001 – 4,000 $43.00 $14.33 130,001 – 225,000 $2,156.10 $718.70 8 Inch $240.00 $80.00 

4,001 – 6,000 $60.20 $20.07 225,001 – 400,000 $3,795.10 $1,265.03 10 Inch $360.00 $120.00 

6,001 – 10,000 $97.40 $32.47 Over 400,000 $7,592.00 $2,530.67 12 Inch $480.00 $160.00 

10,001-15,000 $151.80 $50.60    14 Inch $600.00 $200.00 

Stormwater Rates 
1 Equivalent Runoff Unit (ERU) = 3,138 SF of impervious area 

Parcel will be charged a minimum of 1 ERU per City Ordinance 

Structure Type Quarterly Charge Monthly charge 

Duplex/Two Family 
Residential/ 

Twindominiums 
$11.25/side  

Single Family Residential $22.50  

*Condominiums/multi-
style family - each unit 

would pay their portion of 
the total site ERUs. 

  

***Nonresidential $22.50 $7.50 

Town of Neenah Sewer Charge 
Quarterly flat rate if applicable 

$128.75 

***Nonresidential customers will be billed a minimum of 1 Unit or 
the actual number of Units calculated for the parcel. 


